M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Fiona Walter
Catherine Vonnegut
Debbie Torok
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 9/13/2021
CHANGE ORDER #1
Contractor Name: Atlas/Pellizzari Electric
Contract Name: Electrical & Low Voltage Trades
Project Name: MVLA IP Clock Speaker Replacement - Phase 2
Contract Number: C21-130
PCO # Reason for Change CCD# | RFI# A(r:n:unt of
ange
1 Furnish and install materials at Mountain View HS for N/A N/A | $ 7,128.00
additional EMT (electrical metal tubing) conduit runs to
provide new pathways not usable on the existing proposed.
2 Furnish and install materials at Los Altos HS for additional N/A N/A | $ 11,594.00
EMT (electrical metal tubing) conduit runs to provide new
pathways not usable on the existing proposed.
3A Provide and install 300 patch cables at Mountain View HS N/A N/A | $§ 3,726.00
in five foot and 300 patch cables in seven feet to switching
devices, required to bridge the district switches to the
hardware devices.
3B Provide and install 300 patch cables at Los Altos HS in five | N/A N/A | § 3,726.00
foot and 300 patch cables in seven feet to switching
devices, required to bridge the district switches to the
hardware devices.
Total of Change Order #1 $ 26,174.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 682,000.00
Change Order #1 Amount: $ 26,174.00
Revised Contract Amount:  § 708,174.00

GREEN BUSINESS

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




